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DESIGN-LED, 4,400MAH POWER BANK CAPABLE OF PROVIDING
MORE THAN ONE FULL CHARGE TO ANY MODEL OF
SMARTPHONE DEVICE. SUPPLIED WITH A MICRO SD CABLE TO
RECHARGE BY USB OR MAINS CONNECTION. EQUIPPED WITH A
HIGH QUALITY LITHIUM BATTERY SUITABLE FOR RECHARGING
OVER 500 TIMES.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.17Kg

50

8.5Kg

345x225x180mm

85076000

China



