Power Bank - Velocity (Specific Colours)



DESIGN-LED, 4,400MAH POWER BANK CAPABLE OF PROVIDING MORE THAN ONE FULL CHARGE TO ANY MODEL OF SMARTPHONE DEVICE. SUPPLIED WITH A MICRO SD CABLE TO RECHARGE BY USB OR MAINS CONNECTION. EQUIPPED WITH A HIGH QUALITY LITHIUM BATTERY SUITABLE FOR RECHARGING OVER 500 TIMES.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.17Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	345x225x180mm
COMMODITY CODE	85076000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China